

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



B/A-12-- 115-- 11 \*\*\*\*



R. WHITE SEP 0 5 2018

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** 

Tampa Lodge # 708, Benevolent & Protective Order of Elks SUBJECT:

Name of Corporation

# DOCUMENT NUMBER: 702354

The enclosed Statement of Change of Registered Office/Agent and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

## **Richard L. Schneider**

Name of Contact Person

### same as above

Firm/Company

### 3616 W.Gandy Blvd.

Address

Tampa , FL 33611

City/State and Zip Code

### lodge708secretary@outlook.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Richard Schneider

Name of Contact Person

at (813) 831-4280 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to the Department of State.

**Mailing Address:** Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

CR2E045 (03/12)



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 9, 2018

RICHARD L. SCHNEIDER 3616 W GANDY BLVD TAMPA, FL 33611

SUBJECT: TAMPA LODGE NO. 708, BENEVOLENT AND PROTECTIVE ORDER OF ELKS OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, INC. Ref. Number: 702354

We have received your document for TAMPA LODGE NO. 708, BENEVOLENT AND PROTECTIVE ORDER OF ELKS OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please complete sections 1-5 with the requested information.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Rebekah White Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 518A00016472

SEP - L PH 12: L4 RECEIVE 0

#### STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

1. The name o	TAMPALODGE NO 708, BENEVOLENT AND PRO f the corporation: OF ELKS OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMOR	n Ame	RICA	<u>)</u> <u>///</u>
	al office address: TAMPA ELKS # 708 3616 W. GANDY BLVD	,		
TAME	PA, FL 336/6			
3. The mailing	address (if different): SAME			
4. Date of inco	prporation/qualification: <u>4/1/1902</u> Document number: <u>7023</u>	54		
	nd street address of the current registered agent and registered office on file with artment of State: (If resigned, enter resigned)	the		
	SHELAGH GOMBARCIK (RESIGNED)	is.	201	
	0 /	ALL	8 SE	-
		TAR AH	Р - Ц	erenter Herenter I
6. The name a	nd street address of the new registered agent (if changed) and /or registered office	Y OF S	PH	
(if changed)		FΞ	1:2	_
	JAMES CISNEROS	μ1 Γ	σ	
	4306 S.GRADY AVE.			
	P.O. Box_NOT acceptable			
	TAMPA ,FL 33611-1330			
The street add	ress of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its re Il be identical.	gistered	agent,	

Signature of an officer or director

Printed or typed name and title KIC HARN

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent. Or, if this document is being filed merely to reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the corporation has been notified in writing of this change.

Q AL'CY 2018 Date Signature of Registered Agent

 $c_{ii}$  - If signing on behalf of an entity:

1

Typed or Printed Name

\* \* \* FILING FEE: \$35.00 \* \* \*

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE MAIL TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314 CR2E045 (03/12)